
 

 

Aalborg Skyttekreds 

Jeppestævne, 50 og 200 meter riffelstævne i Dall, 30. maj – 3. juni 2012 

 
 

 

Side 1 af 5 

 Gevær, 50m. - Mesterskab BK1 
1 86372 Christinna Herskind 01-503 Vadum Skf. 200/14 196/12 396/26 D 

2 92563 Rasmus Mikkelsen 01-503 Vadum Skf. 195/08 196/05 391/13 D 

3 93142 Andreas Vølker 01-501 Aalborg Skyttekreds 193/07 193/02 386/09 D 

4 97292 Jonas Barsted Christensen 01-503 Vadum Skf. 188/04 195/08 383/12  

      

 Gevær, 50m. - Mesterskab BK3 
1 103892 Kasper Schultz 01-513 Vester Hassing Skf. 197/10 196/11 393/21 D 

2 102422 Magnus Andersen 01-514 Vodskov Skytteforening 195/04 195/09 390/13 D 

3 102935 Victor B. Nielsen 01-501 Aalborg Skyttekreds 192/05 192/07 384/12 D 

4 104375 Freja Møller Pedersen 01-503 Vadum Skf. 193/02 189/04 382/06  

5 97889 Luckas Heby Pedersen 01-503 Vadum Skf. 192/01 188/03 380/04  

6 103011 Gry Abildgaard Zaar Lassen 01-513 Vester Hassing Skf. 188/04 188/04 376/08  

7 104886 Emil L. Nielsen 01-513 Vester Hassing Skf. 186/01 189/04 375/05  

8 104385 Jacob Schultz 01-513 Vester Hassing Skf. 187/04 186/02 373/06  

9 106371 Anton Milo Sørensen 01-501 Aalborg Skyttekreds 163/02 170/01 333/03  

      

 Gevær, 50m. - Mesterskab J1 
1 87498 Benjamin Schou Thomsen 01-561 Hobro Egnens Skytteforening 192/04 197/07 389/11 D 

2 17990 Marcus Ranch Rasmussen 05-101 Randers Skyttekreds 192/07 195/07 387/14 D 

3 80781 Casper Krogh Frydkjær 01-412 Hjørring Skytteforening 194/09 191/07 385/16  

      

 Gevær, 50m. - Mesterskab J2 
1 94453 Frederik Axelsen 01-513 Vester Hassing Skf. 194/03 197/07 391/10 D 

2 92905 Kaj Mørk 01-513 Vester Hassing Skf. 194/07 195/10 389/17 D 

3 92807 Nikolaj Lund Nymann 01-513 Vester Hassing Skf. 192/03 195/08 387/11 D 

4 28860 Mads Bakke Nielsen 02-001 Thisted Skyttekreds 196/11 191/05 387/16  

5 95234 Mikkel Bertelsen 01-514 Vodskov Skytteforening 188/05 195/02 383/07  

6 93374 Simon Brix 01-501 Aalborg Skyttekreds 191/03 191/05 382/08  

7 87580 Daniel Mørk 01-561 Hobro Egnens Skytteforening 191/04 190/05 381/09  

8 93828 Magnus Dahl 01-513 Vester Hassing Skf. 188/03 190/01 378/04  

9 103548 Stinne Gøttrup 02-011 Østerild og Omegns Skytteforening 186/04 189/05 375/09  

10 95829 Gitte Bertelsen 01-561 Hobro Egnens Skytteforening 185/05 188/01 373/06  

11 104786 Anders Jeppesen 01-514 Vodskov Skytteforening 183/03 186/02 369/05  

      

 Gevær, 50m. - Mesterskab UNG 
1 30467 Niels H. Overgaard 07-134 Bredstrup-Pjedsted IF 195/07 195/10 390/17 D 

2 87889 Camilla K. Frydkjær 01-501 Aalborg Skyttekreds 190/04 192/05 382/09 D 

3 15879 Kristinna Olsen 01-501 Aalborg Skyttekreds 191/02 190/01 381/03 D 

4 15776 Stefan Olsen 01-501 Aalborg Skyttekreds 185/05 188/06 373/11  

      

 Gevær, 50m. - Mesterskab 1 
1 17033 Lars Ørum Pedersen 01-501 Aalborg Skyttekreds 197/08 198/10 395/18 D 

2 15763 Torben Klit Andersen 01-513 Vester Hassing Skf. 193/07 194/06 387/13 D 

3 15917 Jes Højen Olsen 01-501 Aalborg Skyttekreds 193/06 190/06 383/12 D 

      

 Gevær, 50m. - Mesterskab 2 
1 16485 Jeppe V. Kristensen 01-501 Aalborg Skyttekreds 192/06 189/03 381/09 D 

2 15485 Dennis Nielsen 01-509 Ulsted Skf. 184/04 192/09 376/13 D 

3 39563 Nicki Fabricius 08-215 Sparta Idrætsforening 182/05 193/08 375/13 D 

      



 

 

Aalborg Skyttekreds 

Jeppestævne, 50 og 200 meter riffelstævne i Dall, 30. maj – 3. juni 2012 

 
 

 

Side 2 af 5 

 Gevær, 50m. - Mesterskab 3 
1 15402 Per Schultz 01-513 Vester Hassing Skf. 185/03 172/03 357/06 D 

2 15368 Anna-Maria Thierry Andersen 01-513 Vester Hassing Skf. 149/01 175/00 324/01 D 

      

 Gevær, 50m. - Mesterskab V1 
1 23116 Jens Roland Jensen 05-116 Midtdjurs Skytteforening 200/08 199/09 399/17 D 

      

 Gevær, 50m. - Mesterskab V2 
1 82785 Poul Ligaard Sørensen 01-401 Brønderslev Skytteforening 174/01 179/00 353/01 D 

2 11260 Lisbeth Sørensen 01-401 Brønderslev Skytteforening 168/01 182/03 350/04 D 

3 14158 Svenning Aanundsen Hougaard 01-514 Vodskov Skytteforening 164/00 167/00 331/00 D 

      

 Gevær, 50m. - Mesterskab ÅK1 
1 28830 Mette Christensen 01-501 Aalborg Skyttekreds 199/11 200/12 399/23 D 

2 11779 Rasmus M. Larsen 01-548 Vilsted Skf. 199/12 198/09 397/21 D 

3 78249 Michael Brasch 05-116 Midtdjurs Skytteforening 198/07 198/10 396/17 D 

4 16498 Frede Kristensen 01-501 Aalborg Skyttekreds 197/10 198/07 395/17  

5 53523 Annette Munkbøl 01-501 Aalborg Skyttekreds 198/11 196/07 394/18  

6 88229 Christian Frost 01-501 Aalborg Skyttekreds 195/09 197/06 392/15  

7 13407 Jens Arne Abildgaard 01-561 Hobro Egnens Skytteforening 193/06 196/05 389/11  

8 88584 Jørn Kristensen 05-116 Midtdjurs Skytteforening 195/06 192/08 387/14  

9 87497 Jørgen Thomsen 01-561 Hobro Egnens Skytteforening 192/03 193/08 385/11  

      

 Gevær, 50m. - Mesterskab ÅK2 
1 98796 Thomas Martinsen 05-116 Midtdjurs Skytteforening 192/05 198/09 390/14 D 

2 13483 Bodil Abildgaard 01-561 Hobro Egnens Skytteforening 191/08 192/08 383/16 D 

3 97884 Jesper Pedersen 01-503 Vadum Skf. 185/04 188/03 373/07 D 

4 14776 Inger Rasmussen 01-503 Vadum Skf. 186/04 183/00 369/04  

      

 Gevær, 50m. - Klasse BK1 
1 86372 Christinna Herskind 01-503 Vadum Skf. 200/14 P 

2 92563 Rasmus Mikkelsen 01-503 Vadum Skf. 195/08 P 

3 93142 Andreas Vølker 01-501 Aalborg Skyttekreds 193/07  

4 97292 Jonas Barsted Christensen 01-503 Vadum Skf. 188/04  

      

 Gevær, 50m. - Klasse BK3 
1 103892 Kasper Schultz 01-513 Vester Hassing Skf. 197/10 P 

2 102422 Magnus Andersen 01-514 Vodskov Skytteforening 195/04 P 

3 104375 Freja Møller Pedersen 01-503 Vadum Skf. 193/02 P 

4 102935 Victor B. Nielsen 01-501 Aalborg Skyttekreds 192/05  

5 97889 Luckas Heby Pedersen 01-503 Vadum Skf. 192/01  

6 103011 Gry Abildgaard Zaar Lassen 01-513 Vester Hassing Skf. 188/04  

7 104385 Jacob Schultz 01-513 Vester Hassing Skf. 187/04  

8 104886 Emil L. Nielsen 01-513 Vester Hassing Skf. 186/01  

9 106371 Anton Milo Sørensen 01-501 Aalborg Skyttekreds 163/02  

      

 Gevær, 50m. - Klasse J1 
1 80781 Casper Krogh Frydkjær 01-412 Hjørring Skytteforening 194/09 P 

2 17990 Marcus Ranch Rasmussen 05-101 Randers Skyttekreds 192/07  

3 87498 Benjamin Schou Thomsen 01-561 Hobro Egnens Skytteforening 192/04  

      



 

 

Aalborg Skyttekreds 

Jeppestævne, 50 og 200 meter riffelstævne i Dall, 30. maj – 3. juni 2012 

 
 

 

Side 3 af 5 

 Gevær, 50m. - Klasse J2 
1 28860 Mads Bakke Nielsen 02-001 Thisted Skyttekreds 196/11 P 

2 92905 Kaj Mørk 01-513 Vester Hassing Skf. 194/07 P 

3 94453 Frederik Axelsen 01-513 Vester Hassing Skf. 194/03 P 

4 92807 Nikolaj Lund Nymann 01-513 Vester Hassing Skf. 192/03  

5 87580 Daniel Mørk 01-561 Hobro Egnens Skytteforening 191/04  

6 93374 Simon Brix 01-501 Aalborg Skyttekreds 191/03  

7 95234 Mikkel Bertelsen 01-514 Vodskov Skytteforening 188/05  

8 93828 Magnus Dahl 01-513 Vester Hassing Skf. 188/03  

9 103548 Stinne Gøttrup 02-011 Østerild og Omegns Skytteforening 186/04  

10 95829 Gitte Bertelsen 01-561 Hobro Egnens Skytteforening 185/05  

11 104786 Anders Jeppesen 01-514 Vodskov Skytteforening 183/03  

      

 Gevær, 50m. - Klasse UNG 
1 30467 Niels H. Overgaard 07-134 Bredstrup-Pjedsted IF 195/07 P 

2 15879 Kristinna Olsen 01-501 Aalborg Skyttekreds 191/02  

3 87889 Camilla K. Frydkjær 01-501 Aalborg Skyttekreds 190/04  

4 15776 Stefan Olsen 01-501 Aalborg Skyttekreds 185/05  

      

 Gevær, 50m. - Klasse 1 
1 17033 Lars Ørum Pedersen 01-501 Aalborg Skyttekreds 197/08 P 

2 15763 Torben Klit Andersen 01-513 Vester Hassing Skf. 193/07  

3 15917 Jes Højen Olsen 01-501 Aalborg Skyttekreds 193/06  

      

 Gevær, 50m. - Klasse 2 
1 16485 Jeppe V. Kristensen 01-501 Aalborg Skyttekreds 192/06 P 

2 15485 Dennis Nielsen 01-509 Ulsted Skf. 184/04  

3 39563 Nicki Fabricius 08-215 Sparta Idrætsforening 182/05  

      

 Gevær, 50m. - Klasse 3 
1 15402 Per Schultz 01-513 Vester Hassing Skf. 185/03 P 

2 15368 Anna-Maria Thierry Andersen 01-513 Vester Hassing Skf. 149/01  

      

 Gevær, 50m. - Klasse V1 
1 23116 Jens Roland Jensen 05-116 Midtdjurs Skytteforening 200/08 P 

2 15404 Ole M. Nielsen 01-509 Ulsted Skf. 187/03  

      

 Gevær, 50m. - Klasse V2 
1 13168 Birgith Andersen 01-511 Skf. Kimbrerne 181/02 P 

2 82785 Poul Ligaard Sørensen 01-401 Brønderslev Skytteforening 174/01  

3 11260 Lisbeth Sørensen 01-401 Brønderslev Skytteforening 168/01  

4 14158 Svenning Aanundsen Hougaard 01-514 Vodskov Skytteforening 164/00  

      



 

 

Aalborg Skyttekreds 

Jeppestævne, 50 og 200 meter riffelstævne i Dall, 30. maj – 3. juni 2012 

 
 

 

Side 4 af 5 

 

 Gevær, 50m. - Klasse ÅK1 
1 11779 Rasmus M. Larsen 01-548 Vilsted Skf. 199/12 P 

2 28830 Mette Christensen 01-501 Aalborg Skyttekreds 199/11 P 

3 53523 Annette Munkbøl 01-501 Aalborg Skyttekreds 198/11 P 

4 78249 Michael Brasch 05-116 Midtdjurs Skytteforening 198/07  

5 16498 Frede Kristensen 01-501 Aalborg Skyttekreds 197/10  

6 15852 Mariann H. Weinreich 01-509 Ulsted Skf. 196/09  

7 88229 Christian Frost 01-501 Aalborg Skyttekreds 195/09  

8 88584 Jørn Kristensen 05-116 Midtdjurs Skytteforening 195/06  

9 13407 Jens Arne Abildgaard 01-561 Hobro Egnens Skytteforening 193/06  

10 87497 Jørgen Thomsen 01-561 Hobro Egnens Skytteforening 192/03  

      

 Gevær, 50m. - Klasse ÅK2 
1 10827 Ole Vagn Larsen 01-412 Hjørring Skytteforening 193/03 P 

2 98796 Thomas Martinsen 05-116 Midtdjurs Skytteforening 192/05  

3 13483 Bodil Abildgaard 01-561 Hobro Egnens Skytteforening 191/08  

4 14776 Inger Rasmussen 01-503 Vadum Skf. 186/04  

5 97884 Jesper Pedersen 01-503 Vadum Skf. 185/04  

      

 Gevær, 200m. - Mesterskab BK 
1 86372 Christinna Herskind 01-503 Vadum Skf. 147/05 147/05 294/10 D 

      

 Gevær, 200m. - Mesterskab JUN 
1 80781 Casper Krogh Frydkjær 01-412 Hjørring Skytteforening 148/05 144/04 292/09 D 

2 95234 Mikkel Bertelsen 01-514 Vodskov Skytteforening 143/02 140/02 283/04 D 

3 103548 Stinne Gøttrup 02-011 Østerild og Omegns Skytteforening 123/02 131/02 254/04 D 

      

 Gevær, 200m. - Mesterskab UNG 
1 15776 Stefan Olsen 01-501 Aalborg Skyttekreds 144/04 143/04 287/08 D 

2 15879 Kristinna Olsen 01-501 Aalborg Skyttekreds 139/03 139/02 278/05 D 

      

 Gevær, 200m. - Mesterskab 1 
1 17033 Lars Ørum Pedersen 01-501 Aalborg Skyttekreds 148/04 149/07 297/11 D 

2 15763 Torben Klit Andersen 01-513 Vester Hassing Skf. 142/04 143/06 285/10 D 

      

 Gevær, 200m. - Mesterskab V1 
1 13106 Morten Andersen 01-511 Skf. Kimbrerne 137/01 148/06 285/07 D 

      

 Gevær, 200m. - Mesterskab V2 
1 82785 Poul Ligaard Sørensen 01-401 Brønderslev Skytteforening 124/00 128/00 252/00 D 

2 14158 Svenning Aanundsen Hougaard 01-514 Vodskov Skytteforening 116/00 096/00 212/00 D 

      

 Gevær, 200m. - Klasse BK 
1 86372 Christinna Herskind 01-503 Vadum Skf. 147/05 P 

2 94453 Frederik Axelsen 01-513 Vester Hassing Skf. 146/06  

3 92807 Nikolaj Lund Nymann 01-513 Vester Hassing Skf. 146/04  

      



 

 

Aalborg Skyttekreds 

Jeppestævne, 50 og 200 meter riffelstævne i Dall, 30. maj – 3. juni 2012 

 
 

 

Side 5 af 5 

 

 Gevær, 200m. - Klasse JUN 
1 80781 Casper Krogh Frydkjær 01-412 Hjørring Skytteforening 148/05 P 

2 95234 Mikkel Bertelsen 01-514 Vodskov Skytteforening 143/02  

3 103548 Stinne Gøttrup 02-011 Østerild og Omegns Skytteforening 123/02  

      

 Gevær, 200m. - Klasse UNG 
1 15776 Stefan Olsen 01-501 Aalborg Skyttekreds 144/04 P 

2 15879 Kristinna Olsen 01-501 Aalborg Skyttekreds 139/03  

      

 Gevær, 200m. - Klasse 1 
1 17033 Lars Ørum Pedersen 01-501 Aalborg Skyttekreds 148/04 P 

2 15763 Torben Klit Andersen 01-513 Vester Hassing Skf. 142/04  

3 16485 Jeppe V. Kristensen 01-501 Aalborg Skyttekreds 140/04  

      

 Gevær, 200m. - Klasse 2 
1 15485 Dennis Nielsen 01-509 Ulsted Skf. 124/04 P 

      

 Gevær, 200m. - Klasse V1 
1 15404 Ole M. Nielsen 01-509 Ulsted Skf. 147/04 P 

2 13168 Birgith Andersen 01-511 Skf. Kimbrerne 141/03  

3 13106 Morten Andersen 01-511 Skf. Kimbrerne 137/01  

      

 Gevær, 200m. - Klasse V2 
1 82785 Poul Ligaard Sørensen 01-401 Brønderslev Skytteforening 124/00 P 

2 14158 Svenning Aanundsen Hougaard 01-514 Vodskov Skytteforening 116/00  

      

 Gevær, 200m. - Klasse ÅK1 
1 16498 Frede Kristensen 01-501 Aalborg Skyttekreds 142/02 P 

      

 Gevær, 200m. - Klasse ÅK2 
1 13483 Bodil Abildgaard 01-561 Hobro Egnens Skytteforening 143/03 P 

 


